Securities

dhedipsnziannine’

Research Department
> research@lhsec.co.th
® 02055 5100

THAILAND | AFTERNOON STRATEGY

Trading Ideas
Q ARSI Lﬁwumm

INIUNTA 18 NULNEIU W.A. 2566

STOCK MARKETS

China
Hong Kong
Japan
Korea
Singapore
Thailand

FUTURES & COMMODITIES

DJ Futures

NASDAQ Futures

Gold Futures

Brent Crude Futures
Bitcoin

CURRENCY MARKETS

US Dollar Index
USD/THB

MARKET MOVERS
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MINT
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DELTA
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AOT
GULF
CPALL

MARKET BREADTH *

Count
Market Cap

Source: Aspen Graphics

Recent
3,118.34
18,004.84
Closed
2,577.39
3,269.30
1,533.68

Recent
34,985.00
15,412.25

1,928.20
94.51
26,780.00

Recent
105.229
35.6400

Recent
40.25
740
73.00
32.00
725

106.00
34.75
70.75
46.25
63.25

Bulls
36%
24%

Change
0.60
-178.05

-23.89
-11.39
-8.35

Change
58.00
20.00

450
0.58
305.00

Change
-0.067
-0.023

%Chg
255
068
069
0.79
140

-1.85
-0.71
-0.70
-1.07
-0.78

Boars
29%
48%

%Chg
0.02%
-0.98%

-0.92%
-0.35%
-0.54%

%Chg
0.17%
0.13%
0.23%
0.62%
1.15%

%Chg
-0.06%
-0.06%

Impact
0.49
0.14
0.13
0.1
0.1

-2.04
-0.58
-0.58
-0.48
-0.37

Bears
35%
28%
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Quantamental Strategy Matrix

All data updated to close of 18 Sep 2023

TRADING BUY ‘ BUY STRONG BUY
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